4. Uberherrn - Cross (Altforweiler) am 05.01.2020

550 Meter

Pos. Name

1.

© N A~ WN

Will, Justus
Grol3, Linus
Kromer, Felix
Berton, Mathieu
Franz, Malin
Natter, Tora
Krempchen, Mia
Imandt, Hannes

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Germania Piesbach
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachzal
LG Berus

TV Ludweiler
DREIKraft Neunkirchen
Athletic Orscholz

LG Berus
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Pl./AK
1.M7
1.M6
2.M7
2.M6
1.w7
2.W7
3.W7
3.M7

Zeit
00:02:29
00:02:41
00:02:44
00:02:58
00:03:04
00:03:04
00:03:13
00:03:25
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4. Uberherrn - Cross (Altforweiler) am 05.01.2020

850 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Berton, Clement
2. Thiel, Matthes
3.  Seegmiller,, Maximilian
4. Natter, Lasse
5. Marx, Felix
6. Kunkel, Lisa
7. Wiesen, Lisa
8. Stieren, Helena
9. Becker, Benjamin
10. Klas, Emma

11. Imandt, Paula
12. KIdfR, Louisa

Verein/Ort

LG Berus

LG Berus

TV Germania Piesbach
DREIKraft Neunkirchen
LG Berus

TV Germania Piesbach
LG Berus

DREIKraft Neunkirchen
TV Germania Piesbach
LG Berus

LG Berus

LG Berus

Pl./AK
1.M9
2.M9
3.M9
1.M8
2.M8
3.M8
1.W9
1.wW8
4.M9
2.W8
2.W9
3.W8

Zeit
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:50
00:03:53
00:04:02
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:13
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:33
00:04:34
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4. Uberherrn - Cross (Altforweiler) am 05.01.2020

1850 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Braun, Timo
2. Will, Jakob
3.  Wiesen, Moritz
4. BroRette, Helena
5. Tesche, Emilia
6. Gehring, Carla
7. Rink, Anna
8. Gillet, Moritz
9. GroR, Luisa
10. Steinbach, Mara
11. Franz, Nelson
12. Demmer, Aaron
13. Hoffmann, Sabrina

Verein/Ort

TV Homburg

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Berus

LC Rehlingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert

TV Ludweiler

TV Ludweiler

TV Ludweiler

TV Germania Piesbach
ATSV TriTeam

TV Ludweiler

LG Berus

TV Germania Piesbach

Pl./AK
1.M11
2.M11
3.M11
1.will
1.w10
2.W11
2.W10
1.M10
3.W10
4.W10
2.M10
3.M10
5.W10

Zeit
00:07:38
00:07:55
00:07:55
00:08:13
00:08:35
00:08:39
00:08:48
00:08:49
00:08:52
00:08:53
00:09:51
00:10:09
00:11:27
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4. Uberherrn - Cross (Altforweiler) am 05.01.2020

2100 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Markatos, Jana Katharina
2. Reuter, Tom
3. Benzrath, Mathea
4. Ney, Saskia
5. Kipping, Jana
6. Kerwe, Julian
7. Kubik, Lisa
8. Dobryschew, Alina
9. Tangel, Alexia
10. Mdller, Lukas
11. Wortmann, Nora
12. Schmidt, Eva
13. Steinbach, Ben
14. Kipp, Lara

Verein/Ort

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachzal
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

SC lllingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
SFI

LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
ATSV TriTeam
LG Berus

Pl./AK
1.w13
1.M12
1.w12
1.wW15
1.wW14
1.M13
2.W12
2.W13
3.W12
2.M12
4.W12
3.W13
2.M13
5.W12

Zeit
00:08:27
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:15
00:09:15
00:09:36
00:09:38
00:09:53
00:09:55
00:10:01
00:10:01
00:10:09
00:10:33
00:10:37
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4. Uberherrn - Cross (Altforweiler) am 05.01.2020

3050 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Schiefer, Nele LAZ Saarbriicken 1.WU18 00:13:33
2. Bopp, Bettina LC Rehlingen 1.W50 00:13:40
3. Kipper, Lisa-Marie LSG Shr.-Sulzbachzal 1.W30 00:13:57
4. Theis, Madeleine Athletic Orscholz 1.wuU20 00:14:19
5. Baltes, Tatjana TSG Maxdorf 2.W30 00:15:45
6. Philippi, Ellen LC Rehlingen 1.w45 00:16:03
7. Celette, Gabi LC Rehlingen 1.W60 00:16:20
8. Goebel, Madeleine LC Rehlingen 1.W40 00:17:56
9. Bartel-Steinbach, Tina ATSV TriTeam 2.W50 00:18:50
10. Thiele, Elisabeth LC Rehlingen 2.W60 00:19:47
11. Pallier, Michaela LC Rehlingen 2.W45 00:19:58
12. Houy, Nicole LLG Waustweiler 2.W40 00:20:04
13. Schmitt-Runco, Tina TV Rehlingen 3.W45 00:20:18
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4. Uberherrn - Cross (Altforweiler) am 05.01.2020

3350 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Klein, Philipp

2. Frangz, Patrick

3. Honsel, Peter

4. Rehbock, Finn

5. Kubik, Tim

6. Thosen, Ole

7. Doesken, Norman
8. Hingsammer, Martin
9. Pallier, Jens

10. Tangel, Raphael
11. Blank, Michael
12. Schuh, Heinz

13. Stieren, Markus
14. ARelborn, Michael

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saarbrticken

TV Ludweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachzal
LAZ Saarbriicken

Tri-Sport Saar/Hochwald
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LSG Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbrticken

LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler
DREIKraft Neunkirchen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachzal

Pl./AK
1.MU18
1.M20
1.M50
1.M14
1.M15
2.M14
2.M20
2.M50
3.M50
3.M14
1.M55
3.M20
4.M20
5.M20

Zeit
00:13:03
00:13:21
00:13:37
00:13:58
00:14:13
00:14:24
00:14:35
00:14:38
00:14:56
00:15:00
00:15:12
00:15:37
00:16:38
00:16:46
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4. Uberherrn - Cross (Altforweiler) am 05.01.2020

6.25 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Wallrich, Marc
2.  Trampert, Uwe
3.  Krempchen, Markus
4. Franz, Patrick
5. Honsel, Peter
6. Vonerden, Andreas
7. Doesken, Norman
8. Bierbrauer, Christian
9. Schuh, Heinz
10. Blank, Michael
11. Kipper, Lisa-Marie
12. Koch, Marcus
13. Mertes, Silke
14. Harnasch, Andreas
15. Klein, Claudia
16. Becker, Julian
17. Stahly, Liana
18. Pink, Nicole

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachzal
Athletic Orscholz

TV Ludweiler

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachzal

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachzal

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Merziger Sport-Freizeitverein
LLG Wustweiler

LC Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachzal

LG Berus

Merziger Sport-Freizeitverein
St. Ingbert

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Ludweiler

TV Ludweiler

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.mM45
2.M45
1.M40
3.M45
2.M40
4.M45
5.M45
1.M20
2.M20
1.wW20
6.M45
2.W20
7.M45
3.W20
2.M30
4.W20
5.W20

Zeit
00:23:57
00:24:12
00:24:15
00:26:05
00:26:07
00:27:34
00:28:49
00:29:00
00:29:49
00:30:07
00:30:26
00:30:56
00:31:06
00:31:21
00:34:47
00:35:53
00:40:25
00:43:43
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